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Women / XB / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Frederick1008
Classic

9.600 9.350 9.3009.275 37.525
1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Jazmine Castaneda1005
Classic

9.300 9.425 9.3509.200 37.275
3 2 4 1 2 

2 

Karina Anthony1024
Pacific West

8.850 8.975 9.2009.375 36.400
8T 9 1 3 3 

3 

Julia Brisbee1042
West Valley

9.000 9.200 9.0259.000 36.225
7 5 9 4T 4 

4 

Brooke Martinez-Truso1031
Pacific West

8.725 9.650 8.1759.150 35.700
11 1 5T 11 5 

5 

Sowmya Sheppillayar1015
Classic

9.350 8.875 9.0258.350 35.600
2 10 12 4T 6 

6 

Makaiyla Lewis1012
Classic

8.750 9.025 8.7259.075 35.575
10 7T 8 8 7 

7 

Monique Cook1026
Pacific West

8.850 9.225 8.3259.150 35.550
8T 4 5T 10 8 

8 

Abigail Herrara1010
Classic

9.275 8.650 8.8508.700 35.475
4 11 10 6 9 

9 

Mia Frolich1051
West Valley

9.250 9.075 8.5008.375 35.200
5 6 11 9 10 

10 

Elizabeth Gagea1036
West Coast

9.200 7.725 8.7759.250 34.950
6 12 3 7 11 

11 

Elle Ceaser1025
Pacific West

7.400 9.025 8.0759.125 33.625
12 7T 7 12 12 

12 
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